Conta
Periodo
Saldo

DATA LANCAMENTO

1/9/2021

22/11/2021

30-11-21

Data 27-01-22

01/11/2021 a 30/11/2021

HISTORICO
CACH BACK DOADO
PIX RECEBIDO

TOTAL RECEITAS 11-2021
SALDO MES ANTERIOR

TOTAL DE DESPESAS 11-20
SALDO LiQUIDO EM 30-

Extrato Conta Corrente

124808549

42,94

VALOR
2,94
40,00

42,94
0,00
0,00

42,94

SALDO

42,94



